Loan losses related to Air Canada exposure (10.0) (6.5) (0.28)
Contribution of branches sold 26.3 17.1 0.73
Effect on net income and net income available to common shareholders $ 66.5 $ 52.7 $ 2.25
//////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

2002
//////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

Loan losses related to Teleglobe exposure and other commercial loans $(70.0) $(42.4) $ (1.83)
Effect on net income and net income available to common shareholders $(70.0) $(42.4) $ (1.83)
//////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

Estimated contribution from the Ontario and Western Canada branches in 2003
GAIN ON CONTRIBUTION

2003 THE SALE OF OF BRANCHES 2003
IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS, EXCEPT PER SHARE AMOUNTS (AS REPORTED) THE BRANCHES SOLD (ADJUSTED)
//////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

Net interest income $ 343.2 $ – $ 48.9 $ 294.3
Other income 286.7 69.9 13.1 203.7
Total revenue 629.9 69.9 62.0 498.0
Provision for credit losses 54.0 – 3.5 50.5
Non-interest expenses 441.8 – 32.2 409.6
Effect on net income n/a $ 54.9 $ 17.1 n/a
Effect on diluted net income per common share n/a $ 2.34 $ 0.73 n/a
//////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

37 LAURENTIAN BANK

Net interest income
As shown in Table 3 on the following page, the Bank’s net interest
income decreased from $343.2 million (or $294.3 million exclud-
ing the estimated contribution from the Ontario and Western
Canada branches of $48.9 million) in 2003 to $275.0 million in
2004. The decrease mainly results from the decline in net interest